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1 Frank Prince Tacoma 592 27 M 1 19-99 0:47:30.5 0:47:32.2 00:01.7 5:56

2 Eric Atwood Redmond 528 37 M 2 19-99 0:49:16.8 0:49:22.1 00:05.3 6:10

3 Donald Bowman Las Vegas 482 42 M 3 19-99 0:50:20.7 0:50:23.2 00:02.5 6:18

4 Kurt Billett 455 55 M 4 19-99 0:50:38.4 0:50:40.1 00:01.7 6:20

5 Jay Marschall Billings 518 49 M 5 19-99 0:51:57.5 0:51:57.7 00:00.2 6:30

6 Blake Forkey Snohomish 468 15 M 1 1-18 0:52:40.7 0:53:01.3 00:20.5 6:35

7 Steve Greer Seattle 499 27 M 6 19-99 0:53:22.8 0:53:25.2 00:02.4 6:40

8 Brig Seidl Redmond 474 48 M 7 19-99 0:53:52.2 0:53:56.1 00:03.8 6:44

9 Michael Hisey Yakima 555 39 M 8 19-99 0:54:02.2 0:54:04.6 00:02.4 6:45

10 Bill Koehler 463 44 M 9 19-99 0:54:35.7 0:54:36.9 00:01.2 6:49

11 Kier Huehnergarth Seattle 597 35 M 10 19-99 0:54:42.6 0:54:45.7 00:03.1 6:50

12 Tony Parra Lynnwood 565 46 M 11 19-99 0:57:30.0 0:57:32.5 00:02.5 7:11

13 Tim Quinn 460 64 M 12 19-99 0:58:00.0 0:58:01.4 00:01.4 7:15

14 Carissa Norman Snohomish 589 26 F 1 19-99 0:58:14.3 0:58:16.1 00:01.8 7:17

15 Frank Lazarek Renton 476 44 M 13 19-99 0:58:21.6 0:58:24.1 00:02.5 7:18

16 Greg Wornell Newcastle 488 54 M 14 19-99 1:00:44.3 1:01:10.4 00:26.1 7:36

17 Mark Mitchell Redmond 561 56 M 15 19-99 1:01:07.1 1:01:11.2 00:04.1 7:38

18 Eric Rumsey Kingston 520 46 M 16 19-99 1:01:13.2 1:01:19.5 00:06.2 7:39

19 Chelsea Athing Seattle 556 28 F 2 19-99 1:01:16.4 1:01:24.3 00:07.8 7:40

20 Danny Johnson Redmond 525 28 M 17 19-99 1:01:18.9 1:01:30.2 00:11.3 7:40

21 Carrie Atwood Redmond 529 37 F 3 19-99 1:01:22.5 1:01:29.2 00:06.6 7:40

22 Betsy Gillaspy redmond 487 46 F 4 19-99 1:02:17.9 1:02:21.3 00:03.3 7:47

23 Jane Lawrence Redmond 588 29 F 5 19-99 1:02:23.4 1:02:27.1 00:03.7 7:48

24 Dave Aiken 454 45 M 18 19-99 1:03:05.9 1:03:19.2 00:13.3 7:53

25 Heather Ross snohomish 25 33 F 6 19-99 1:03:19.7 1:03:19.7 7:55

26 Ellen Charnley Las Vegas 483 42 F 7 19-99 1:03:55.8 1:04:05.1 00:09.3 7:59

27 Wendy Jackson Monroe 572 28 F 8 19-99 1:04:12.9 1:04:23.5 00:10.6 8:02

28 Tod Johnson Snohomish 494 42 M 19 19-99 1:05:27.4 1:05:41.7 00:14.3 8:11

29 Matthew Goeppele-Parrish Bellevue 472 15 M 2 1-18 1:05:33.7 1:05:38.5 00:04.8 8:12

30 Jeffrey Eis Bothell 479 42 M 20 19-99 1:05:34.4 1:05:45.4 00:10.9 8:12

31 Patrick Cabe Bothell 600 27 M 21 19-99 1:05:42.4 1:05:48.6 00:06.2 8:13

32 Dave MacLachlan Redmond 579 37 M 22 19-99 1:06:16.5 1:06:27.1 00:10.6 8:17

33 David Haase Seattle 535 37 M 23 19-99 1:06:33.4 1:06:43.2 00:09.8 8:19

34 Rachel Gaffney Everett 558 38 F 9 19-99 1:06:37.3 1:06:47.7 00:10.4 8:20

35 Todd Jones Camano Island 504 39 M 24 19-99 1:07:02.1 1:07:16.5 00:14.4 8:23

36 Steven Carlson preston 554 49 M 25 19-99 1:09:19.3 1:09:28.1 00:08.7 8:40

37 Craighton Goeppele Bellevue 546 45 M 26 19-99 1:09:27.0 1:09:29.8 00:02.7 8:41

38 Jacob Nannery Everett 542 31 M 27 19-99 1:09:45.2 1:10:03.5 00:18.3 8:43

39 Judy Chen Bellevue 527 38 F 10 19-99 1:09:47.1 1:09:53.7 00:06.6 8:43

40 Courtney Jenkins seattle 591 37 F 11 19-99 1:09:49.1 1:09:57.2 00:08.1 8:44

41 Patrick Jenkins Seattle 590 37 M 28 19-99 1:09:50.4 1:09:56.8 00:06.3 8:44

42 Kristen Compton Bothell 489 31 F 12 19-99 1:10:10.9 1:10:25.5 00:14.5 8:46

43 Bennett Droessler Seattle 480 29 M 29 19-99 1:10:12.9 1:10:33.3 00:20.3 8:47

44 November Parker seattle 477 27 F 13 19-99 1:10:18.3 1:10:32.9 00:14.5 8:47

45 Erin McDevitt woodinville 581 21 F 14 19-99 1:10:46.8 1:10:52.6 00:05.8 8:51

46 Richard Irving mercer island 583 24 M 30 19-99 1:10:53.1 1:11:21.5 00:28.4 8:52

47 Gordon Irving mercer island 585 61 M 31 19-99 1:10:53.9 1:11:22.5 00:28.6 8:52

48 Sandra Kurtzebun 451 33 F 15 19-99 1:10:59.5 1:11:13.6 00:14.1 8:52

49 Jennifer MacLachlan Redmond 580 41 F 16 19-99 1:11:07.5 1:11:15.3 00:07.8 8:53

50 Kristine Kelly seattle 515 33 F 17 19-99 1:11:12.0 1:11:21.8 00:09.7 8:54

IronHeart Classic Runs

8 Mile Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 21, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

8 Mile Overall Page 1 of 6



Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender

Age 

Group

Chip 

Time

Gun 

Time

Chip 

Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Betsy Gillaspy 464 46 F 18 19-99 1:11:59.6 1:12:20.2 00:20.5 9:00

52 Heidi VanBrost 458 40 F 19 19-99 1:12:24.9 1:12:33.7 00:08.7 9:03

53 Corrinne Johnson Bellevue 566 25 F 20 19-99 1:12:29.7 1:12:39.5 00:09.7 9:04

54 Emily McCullough Seattle 582 38 F 21 19-99 1:13:15.3 1:13:37.8 00:22.4 9:09

55 Alaina Hirschi snohomish 496 19 F 22 19-99 1:13:25.2 1:13:46.6 00:21.4 9:11

56 Eric Thom Seattle 508 53 M 32 19-99 1:13:31.6 1:13:50.5 00:18.8 9:11

57 Molly Mendenhall Snohomish 537 48 F 23 19-99 1:13:49.3 1:13:55.8 00:06.4 9:14

58 Karin Heusted Bothell 478 42 F 24 19-99 1:14:46.2 1:15:01.8 00:15.5 9:21

59 Katie Bergholm 452 37 F 25 19-99 1:15:35.7 1:15:48.6 00:12.8 9:27

60 Susan Wiegele Renton 509 43 F 26 19-99 1:15:57.9 1:16:10.2 00:12.2 9:30

61 Allison Musil Bellevue 481 42 F 27 19-99 1:15:58.7 1:16:10.2 00:11.4 9:30

62 Elizabeth Jones Seattle 599 41 F 28 19-99 1:16:10.6 1:16:17.9 00:07.3 9:31

63 Shawn O'Donnel 462 51 M 33 19-99 1:16:23.5 1:16:41.8 00:18.2 9:33

64 Scott Elnes Redmond 545 43 M 34 19-99 1:16:24.3 1:16:46.9 00:22.6 9:33

65 Kevin Williams Snohomish 549 48 M 35 19-99 1:17:09.3 1:17:27.6 00:18.3 9:39

66 Kristen Jensen Everett 543 32 F 29 19-99 1:17:18.8 1:17:37.1 00:18.3 9:40

67 Matthew Cottingham Bellevue 548 44 M 36 19-99 1:17:19.2 1:17:39.5 00:20.3 9:40

68 Suzanne Weber Kirkland 564 34 F 30 19-99 1:17:28.2 1:17:40.8 00:12.5 9:41

69 Leigh Jasper Seattle 578 35 F 31 19-99 1:17:29.5 1:17:40.8 00:11.2 9:41

70 Annalisa Shark Kirkland 562 35 F 32 19-99 1:17:30.6 1:17:42.3 00:11.6 9:41

71 Jackie Karp covington 475 26 F 33 19-99 1:18:04.0 1:18:21.6 00:17.5 9:46

72 Sarah Curtis Seattle 594 25 F 34 19-99 1:19:01.7 1:19:06.5 00:04.8 9:53

73 Tim Weiss Sammamish 484 42 M 37 19-99 1:19:22.3 1:19:39.8 00:17.4 9:55

74 Hokulani Jordan Redmond 500 26 F 35 19-99 1:19:25.9 1:19:25.9 9:56

75 Katie Patterson Seattle 473 26 F 36 19-99 1:19:44.7 1:20:04.5 00:19.7 9:58

76 Donald Macaluso Woodinville 517 60 M 38 19-99 1:19:45.9 1:20:03.6 00:17.6 9:58

77 Deborah Robinson 461 46 F 37 19-99 1:19:54.2 1:20:07.7 00:13.5 9:59

78 Nicole Hamblett 457 38 F 38 19-99 1:19:56.5 1:20:04.3 00:07.7 10:00

79 Andrea Hillman Seattle 506 34 F 39 19-99 1:21:21.2 1:21:39.5 00:18.3 10:10

80 Manish Chablani Redmons 524 31 M 39 19-99 1:22:06.3 1:22:18.6 00:12.3 10:16

81 Jodi Van Matre Bothell 512 43 F 40 19-99 1:22:09.1 1:22:38.5 00:29.4 10:16

82 Stacy Traxler Bothell 516 39 F 41 19-99 1:22:09.3 1:22:39.6 00:30.3 10:16

83 Jessica Hill Shoreline 547 28 F 42 19-99 1:22:56.9 1:23:11.6 00:14.7 10:22

84 Mandy Musselman Mukilteo 544 36 F 43 19-99 1:22:58.1 1:23:12.7 00:14.5 10:22

85 Colleen Luque Snohomish 595 43 F 44 19-99 1:23:20.5 1:23:31.8 00:11.2 10:25

86 Deb Miller East Wenatchee 513 49 F 45 19-99 1:23:56.3 1:24:25.8 00:29.4 10:30

87 Etta Short Mercer Island 493 55 F 46 19-99 1:23:56.9 1:24:27.4 00:30.5 10:30

88 Jana Pitzer Seattle 533 25 F 47 19-99 1:24:34.0 1:24:37.7 00:03.6 10:34

89 Annie Short Redmond 492 27 F 48 19-99 1:24:44.9 1:25:14.7 00:29.8 10:36

90 Kelly Tysland Lynnwood 552 27 F 49 19-99 1:26:03.3 1:37:33.3 11:30.0 10:45

91 Shanon Tysland Lynnwood 553 36 F 50 19-99 1:26:03.9 1:37:33.9 11:30.0 10:45

92 Petar Dimov Sammamish 497 34 M 40 19-99 1:26:58.7 1:27:15.3 00:16.6 10:52

93 Anupama Dixit Redmond 522 28 F 51 19-99 1:28:32.0 1:28:46.5 00:14.5 11:04

94 Erin Hardiman Seattle 495 29 F 52 19-99 1:28:36.5 1:28:48.8 00:12.2 11:05

95 Lawrence Wigley Minnetonka 593 51 M 41 19-99 1:29:21.8 1:30:04.3 00:42.5 11:10

96 Michelle Della SEATTLE 491 24 F 53 19-99 1:29:29.1 1:29:34.5 00:05.4 11:11

97 Elle Sauro Shoreline 490 25 F 54 19-99 1:29:40.9 1:29:50.3 00:09.3 11:13

98 Yolanda Devault Seattle 485 41 F 55 19-99 1:31:52.8 1:32:01.8 00:08.9 11:29

99 Penny Timm Seabeck 573 53 F 56 19-99 1:33:48.8 1:34:16.2 00:27.3 11:44

100 Alvin Timm Seabeck 574 56 M 42 19-99 1:33:49.1 1:34:16.2 00:27.1 11:44

101 Richard Jones Everett 538 57 M 43 19-99 1:37:11.6 1:37:31.7 00:20.1 12:09

102 Jennifer Murdock Seattle 502 27 F 57 19-99 1:37:11.9 1:37:31.2 00:19.3 12:09

103 Udit Saxena redmond 523 35 M 44 19-99 1:37:34.2 1:37:46.8 00:12.6 12:12

104 Edna Wood Snohomish 534 55 F 58 19-99 1:38:51.1 1:39:05.2 00:14.1 12:21

105 Louise Irving mercer island 584 60 F 59 19-99 1:40:12.2 1:40:37.9 00:25.7 12:32

106 Crystal Smith Everett 577 26 F 60 19-99 1:41:19.3 1:41:38.6 00:19.2 12:40
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107 Rachel Montoya Seattle 511 48 F 61 19-99 1:41:26.6 1:41:56.3 00:29.6 12:41

108 Thao Le Kent 532 29 F 62 19-99 1:41:51.7 1:41:58.3 00:06.6 12:44

109 Thuy Tonnu Tacoma 503 27 F 63 19-99 1:41:54.4 1:42:00.8 00:06.3 12:44

110 Carrie Muthee Lynnwood 498 39 F 64 19-99 1:43:40.6 1:43:54.8 00:14.2 12:58

111 Divya Tanguturu Redmond 471 12 F 1 1-18 1:51:47.7 1:52:10.2 00:22.5 13:58

112 Cindy Harris LYNNWOOD 551 51 F 65 19-99 1:51:51.6 1:52:10.5 00:18.9 13:59

113 Gail Bolinger 453 71 F 66 19-99 1:52:05.3 1:52:51.7 00:46.4 14:01

114 Nagaraj Tanguturu redmond 486 44 F 67 19-99 1:54:12.8 1:54:31.4 00:18.6 14:17

115 Poonja Saxena Redmond 519 32 F 68 19-99 1:54:58.0 1:55:11.5 00:13.5 14:22

116 Jody Fairbanks Issaquah 568 28 F 69 19-99 1:55:45.1 1:56:07.6 00:22.4 14:28

117 Robyn Kimbro Kirkland 567 49 F 70 19-99 1:55:45.1 1:56:07.8 00:22.6 14:28

118 Debbie Pennell Everett 557 48 F 71 19-99 1:56:40.1 1:57:10.8 00:30.7 14:35

119 Patty Dinwiddie Everett 559 59 F 72 19-99 1:56:40.3 1:57:11.3 00:30.9 14:35

120 Carolyn Horning 563 60 F 73 19-99 1:57:40.8 1:57:46.2 00:05.3 14:43

121 Laura Petersen Lynnwood 569 46 F 74 19-99 2:03:53.5 2:04:10.8 00:17.2 15:29

122 Torina Salcedo Renton 507 37 F 75 19-99 2:05:04.1 2:05:36.2 00:32.1 15:38

123 Monica Gianni Bellevue 550 56 F 76 19-99 2:12:54.2 2:13:22.4 00:28.1 16:37

124 Madison Baugh redmond 469 13 F 2 1-18 2:12:57.5 2:12:57.5 16:37

125 Amanda Setterquist redmond 470 13 F 3 1-18 2:13:02.0 2:13:02.0 16:38

126 Ernesto Aceves Kirkland 501 30 M 45 19-99 2:13:02.8 2:13:28.4 00:25.5 16:38

127 Donna Zeller Seattle 521 54 F 77 19-99 2:14:46.2 2:15:26.9 00:40.6 16:51

128 Naomi Watnick 459 36 F 78 19-99 2:14:46.8 2:15:25.5 00:38.6 16:51

129 Andrea Saunders Seattle 514 53 F 79 19-99 2:29:10.4 2:29:43.0 00:32.5 18:39

130 Lauren Scanlan 456 48 F 80 19-99 2:29:13.5 2:29:48.0 00:34.4 18:39

131 Juli Hagmann Seattle 541 59 F 81 19-99 2:44:03.2 2:44:42.8 00:39.5 20:30
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Gun Chip Diff Pace
1 Carissa Norman Snohomish 589 26 F 1 19-99 0:58:14.3 0:58:16.1 00:01.8 7:17
2 Chelsea Athing Seattle 556 28 F 2 19-99 1:01:16.4 1:01:24.3 00:07.8 7:40
3 Carrie Atwood Redmond 529 37 F 3 19-99 1:01:22.5 1:01:29.2 00:06.6 7:40
4 Betsy Gillaspy redmond 487 46 F 4 19-99 1:02:17.9 1:02:21.3 00:03.3 7:47
5 Jane Lawrence Redmond 588 29 F 5 19-99 1:02:23.4 1:02:27.1 00:03.7 7:48
6 Heather Ross snohomish 25 33 F 6 19-99 1:03:19.7 1:03:19.7 7:55
7 Ellen Charnley Las Vegas 483 42 F 7 19-99 1:03:55.8 1:04:05.1 00:09.3 7:59
8 Wendy Jackson Monroe 572 28 F 8 19-99 1:04:12.9 1:04:23.5 00:10.6 8:02
9 Rachel Gaffney Everett 558 38 F 9 19-99 1:06:37.3 1:06:47.7 00:10.4 8:20
10 Judy Chen Bellevue 527 38 F 10 19-99 1:09:47.1 1:09:53.7 00:06.6 8:43
11 Courtney Jenkins seattle 591 37 F 11 19-99 1:09:49.1 1:09:57.2 00:08.1 8:44
12 Kristen Compton Bothell 489 31 F 12 19-99 1:10:10.9 1:10:25.5 00:14.5 8:46
13 November Parker seattle 477 27 F 13 19-99 1:10:18.3 1:10:32.9 00:14.5 8:47
14 Erin McDevitt woodinville 581 21 F 14 19-99 1:10:46.8 1:10:52.6 00:05.8 8:51
15 Sandra Kurtzebun 451 33 F 15 19-99 1:10:59.5 1:11:13.6 00:14.1 8:52
16 Jennifer MacLachlan Redmond 580 41 F 16 19-99 1:11:07.5 1:11:15.3 00:07.8 8:53
17 Kristine Kelly seattle 515 33 F 17 19-99 1:11:12.0 1:11:21.8 00:09.7 8:54
18 Betsy Gillaspy 464 46 F 18 19-99 1:11:59.6 1:12:20.2 00:20.5 9:00
19 Heidi VanBrost 458 40 F 19 19-99 1:12:24.9 1:12:33.7 00:08.7 9:03
20 Corrinne Johnson Bellevue 566 25 F 20 19-99 1:12:29.7 1:12:39.5 00:09.7 9:04
21 Emily McCullough Seattle 582 38 F 21 19-99 1:13:15.3 1:13:37.8 00:22.4 9:09
22 Alaina Hirschi snohomish 496 19 F 22 19-99 1:13:25.2 1:13:46.6 00:21.4 9:11
23 Molly Mendenhall Snohomish 537 48 F 23 19-99 1:13:49.3 1:13:55.8 00:06.4 9:14
24 Karin Heusted Bothell 478 42 F 24 19-99 1:14:46.2 1:15:01.8 00:15.5 9:21
25 Katie Bergholm 452 37 F 25 19-99 1:15:35.7 1:15:48.6 00:12.8 9:27
26 Susan Wiegele Renton 509 43 F 26 19-99 1:15:57.9 1:16:10.2 00:12.2 9:30
27 Allison Musil Bellevue 481 42 F 27 19-99 1:15:58.7 1:16:10.2 00:11.4 9:30
28 Elizabeth Jones Seattle 599 41 F 28 19-99 1:16:10.6 1:16:17.9 00:07.3 9:31
29 Kristen Jensen Everett 543 32 F 29 19-99 1:17:18.8 1:17:37.1 00:18.3 9:40
30 Suzanne Weber Kirkland 564 34 F 30 19-99 1:17:28.2 1:17:40.8 00:12.5 9:41
31 Leigh Jasper Seattle 578 35 F 31 19-99 1:17:29.5 1:17:40.8 00:11.2 9:41
32 Annalisa Shark Kirkland 562 35 F 32 19-99 1:17:30.6 1:17:42.3 00:11.6 9:41
33 Jackie Karp covington 475 26 F 33 19-99 1:18:04.0 1:18:21.6 00:17.5 9:46
34 Sarah Curtis Seattle 594 25 F 34 19-99 1:19:01.7 1:19:06.5 00:04.8 9:53
35 Hokulani Jordan Redmond 500 26 F 35 19-99 1:19:25.9 1:19:25.9 9:56
36 Katie Patterson Seattle 473 26 F 36 19-99 1:19:44.7 1:20:04.5 00:19.7 9:58
37 Deborah Robinson 461 46 F 37 19-99 1:19:54.2 1:20:07.7 00:13.5 9:59
38 Nicole Hamblett 457 38 F 38 19-99 1:19:56.5 1:20:04.3 00:07.7 10:00
39 Andrea Hillman Seattle 506 34 F 39 19-99 1:21:21.2 1:21:39.5 00:18.3 10:10
40 Jodi Van Matre Bothell 512 43 F 40 19-99 1:22:09.1 1:22:38.5 00:29.4 10:16
41 Stacy Traxler Bothell 516 39 F 41 19-99 1:22:09.3 1:22:39.6 00:30.3 10:16
42 Jessica Hill Shoreline 547 28 F 42 19-99 1:22:56.9 1:23:11.6 00:14.7 10:22
43 Mandy Musselman Mukilteo 544 36 F 43 19-99 1:22:58.1 1:23:12.7 00:14.5 10:22
44 Colleen Luque Snohomish 595 43 F 44 19-99 1:23:20.5 1:23:31.8 00:11.2 10:25
45 Deb Miller East Wenatchee 513 49 F 45 19-99 1:23:56.3 1:24:25.8 00:29.4 10:30
46 Etta Short Mercer Island 493 55 F 46 19-99 1:23:56.9 1:24:27.4 00:30.5 10:30
47 Jana Pitzer Seattle 533 25 F 47 19-99 1:24:34.0 1:24:37.7 00:03.6 10:34
48 Annie Short Redmond 492 27 F 48 19-99 1:24:44.9 1:25:14.7 00:29.8 10:36
49 Kelly Tysland Lynnwood 552 27 F 49 19-99 1:26:03.3 1:37:33.3 11:30.0 10:45
50 Shanon Tysland Lynnwood 553 36 F 50 19-99 1:26:03.9 1:37:33.9 11:30.0 10:45
51 Anupama Dixit Redmond 522 28 F 51 19-99 1:28:32.0 1:28:46.5 00:14.5 11:04
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52 Erin Hardiman Seattle 495 29 F 52 19-99 1:28:36.5 1:28:48.8 00:12.2 11:05
53 Michelle Della SEATTLE 491 24 F 53 19-99 1:29:29.1 1:29:34.5 00:05.4 11:11
54 Elle Sauro Shoreline 490 25 F 54 19-99 1:29:40.9 1:29:50.3 00:09.3 11:13
55 Yolanda Devault Seattle 485 41 F 55 19-99 1:31:52.8 1:32:01.8 00:08.9 11:29
56 Penny Timm Seabeck 573 53 F 56 19-99 1:33:48.8 1:34:16.2 00:27.3 11:44
57 Jennifer Murdock Seattle 502 27 F 57 19-99 1:37:11.9 1:37:31.2 00:19.3 12:09
58 Edna Wood Snohomish 534 55 F 58 19-99 1:38:51.1 1:39:05.2 00:14.1 12:21
59 Louise Irving mercer island 584 60 F 59 19-99 1:40:12.2 1:40:37.9 00:25.7 12:32
60 Crystal Smith Everett 577 26 F 60 19-99 1:41:19.3 1:41:38.6 00:19.2 12:40
61 Rachel Montoya Seattle 511 48 F 61 19-99 1:41:26.6 1:41:56.3 00:29.6 12:41
62 Thao Le Kent 532 29 F 62 19-99 1:41:51.7 1:41:58.3 00:06.6 12:44
63 Thuy Tonnu Tacoma 503 27 F 63 19-99 1:41:54.4 1:42:00.8 00:06.3 12:44
64 Carrie Muthee Lynnwood 498 39 F 64 19-99 1:43:40.6 1:43:54.8 00:14.2 12:58
65 Divya Tanguturu Redmond 471 12 F 1 1-18 1:51:47.7 1:52:10.2 00:22.5 13:58
66 Cindy Harris LYNNWOOD 551 51 F 65 19-99 1:51:51.6 1:52:10.5 00:18.9 13:59
67 Gail Bolinger 453 71 F 66 19-99 1:52:05.3 1:52:51.7 00:46.4 14:01
68 Nagaraj Tanguturu redmond 486 44 F 67 19-99 1:54:12.8 1:54:31.4 00:18.6 14:17
69 Poonja Saxena Redmond 519 32 F 68 19-99 1:54:58.0 1:55:11.5 00:13.5 14:22
70 Jody Fairbanks Issaquah 568 28 F 69 19-99 1:55:45.1 1:56:07.6 00:22.4 14:28
71 Robyn Kimbro Kirkland 567 49 F 70 19-99 1:55:45.1 1:56:07.8 00:22.6 14:28
72 Debbie Pennell Everett 557 48 F 71 19-99 1:56:40.1 1:57:10.8 00:30.7 14:35
73 Patty Dinwiddie Everett 559 59 F 72 19-99 1:56:40.3 1:57:11.3 00:30.9 14:35
74 Carolyn Horning 563 60 F 73 19-99 1:57:40.8 1:57:46.2 00:05.3 14:43
75 Laura Petersen Lynnwood 569 46 F 74 19-99 2:03:53.5 2:04:10.8 00:17.2 15:29
76 Torina Salcedo Renton 507 37 F 75 19-99 2:05:04.1 2:05:36.2 00:32.1 15:38
77 Monica Gianni Bellevue 550 56 F 76 19-99 2:12:54.2 2:13:22.4 00:28.1 16:37
78 Madison Baugh redmond 469 13 F 2 1-18 2:12:57.5 2:12:57.5 16:37
79 Amanda Setterquist redmond 470 13 F 3 1-18 2:13:02.0 2:13:02.0 16:38
80 Donna Zeller Seattle 521 54 F 77 19-99 2:14:46.2 2:15:26.9 00:40.6 16:51
81 Naomi Watnick 459 36 F 78 19-99 2:14:46.8 2:15:25.5 00:38.6 16:51
82 Andrea Saunders Seattle 514 53 F 79 19-99 2:29:10.4 2:29:43.0 00:32.5 18:39
83 Lauren Scanlan 456 48 F 80 19-99 2:29:13.5 2:29:48.0 00:34.4 18:39
84 Juli Hagmann Seattle 541 59 F 81 19-99 2:44:03.2 2:44:42.8 00:39.5 20:30

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Gun Chip Diff Pace
1 Frank Prince Tacoma 592 27 M 1 19-99 0:47:30.5 0:47:32.2 00:01.7 5:56
2 Eric Atwood Redmond 528 37 M 2 19-99 0:49:16.8 0:49:22.1 00:05.3 6:10
3 Donald Bowman Las Vegas 482 42 M 3 19-99 0:50:20.7 0:50:23.2 00:02.5 6:18
4 Kurt Billett 455 55 M 4 19-99 0:50:38.4 0:50:40.1 00:01.7 6:20
5 Jay Marschall Billings 518 49 M 5 19-99 0:51:57.5 0:51:57.7 00:00.2 6:30
6 Blake Forkey Snohomish 468 15 M 1 1-18 0:52:40.7 0:53:01.3 00:20.5 6:35
7 Steve Greer Seattle 499 27 M 6 19-99 0:53:22.8 0:53:25.2 00:02.4 6:40
8 Brig Seidl Redmond 474 48 M 7 19-99 0:53:52.2 0:53:56.1 00:03.8 6:44
9 Michael Hisey Yakima 555 39 M 8 19-99 0:54:02.2 0:54:04.6 00:02.4 6:45
10 Bill Koehler 463 44 M 9 19-99 0:54:35.7 0:54:36.9 00:01.2 6:49
11 Kier Huehnergarth Seattle 597 35 M 10 19-99 0:54:42.6 0:54:45.7 00:03.1 6:50
12 Tony Parra Lynnwood 565 46 M 11 19-99 0:57:30.0 0:57:32.5 00:02.5 7:11
13 Tim Quinn 460 64 M 12 19-99 0:58:00.0 0:58:01.4 00:01.4 7:15
14 Frank Lazarek Renton 476 44 M 13 19-99 0:58:21.6 0:58:24.1 00:02.5 7:18
15 Greg Wornell Newcastle 488 54 M 14 19-99 1:00:44.3 1:01:10.4 00:26.1 7:36
16 Mark Mitchell Redmond 561 56 M 15 19-99 1:01:07.1 1:01:11.2 00:04.1 7:38
17 Eric Rumsey Kingston 520 46 M 16 19-99 1:01:13.2 1:01:19.5 00:06.2 7:39
18 Danny Johnson Redmond 525 28 M 17 19-99 1:01:18.9 1:01:30.2 00:11.3 7:40
19 Dave Aiken 454 45 M 18 19-99 1:03:05.9 1:03:19.2 00:13.3 7:53
20 Tod Johnson Snohomish 494 42 M 19 19-99 1:05:27.4 1:05:41.7 00:14.3 8:11
21 Matthew Goeppele-Parrish Bellevue 472 15 M 2 1-18 1:05:33.7 1:05:38.5 00:04.8 8:12
22 Jeffrey Eis Bothell 479 42 M 20 19-99 1:05:34.4 1:05:45.4 00:10.9 8:12
23 Patrick Cabe Bothell 600 27 M 21 19-99 1:05:42.4 1:05:48.6 00:06.2 8:13
24 Dave MacLachlan Redmond 579 37 M 22 19-99 1:06:16.5 1:06:27.1 00:10.6 8:17

Male Finishers
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Gun Chip Diff Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

25 David Haase Seattle 535 37 M 23 19-99 1:06:33.4 1:06:43.2 00:09.8 8:19
26 Todd Jones Camano Island 504 39 M 24 19-99 1:07:02.1 1:07:16.5 00:14.4 8:23
27 Steven Carlson preston 554 49 M 25 19-99 1:09:19.3 1:09:28.1 00:08.7 8:40
28 Craighton Goeppele Bellevue 546 45 M 26 19-99 1:09:27.0 1:09:29.8 00:02.7 8:41
29 Jacob Nannery Everett 542 31 M 27 19-99 1:09:45.2 1:10:03.5 00:18.3 8:43
30 Patrick Jenkins Seattle 590 37 M 28 19-99 1:09:50.4 1:09:56.8 00:06.3 8:44
31 Bennett Droessler Seattle 480 29 M 29 19-99 1:10:12.9 1:10:33.3 00:20.3 8:47
32 Richard Irving mercer island 583 24 M 30 19-99 1:10:53.1 1:11:21.5 00:28.4 8:52
33 Gordon Irving mercer island 585 61 M 31 19-99 1:10:53.9 1:11:22.5 00:28.6 8:52
34 Eric Thom Seattle 508 53 M 32 19-99 1:13:31.6 1:13:50.5 00:18.8 9:11
35 Shawn O'Donnel 462 51 M 33 19-99 1:16:23.5 1:16:41.8 00:18.2 9:33
36 Scott Elnes Redmond 545 43 M 34 19-99 1:16:24.3 1:16:46.9 00:22.6 9:33
37 Kevin Williams Snohomish 549 48 M 35 19-99 1:17:09.3 1:17:27.6 00:18.3 9:39
38 Matthew Cottingham Bellevue 548 44 M 36 19-99 1:17:19.2 1:17:39.5 00:20.3 9:40
39 Tim Weiss Sammamish 484 42 M 37 19-99 1:19:22.3 1:19:39.8 00:17.4 9:55
40 Donald Macaluso Woodinville 517 60 M 38 19-99 1:19:45.9 1:20:03.6 00:17.6 9:58
41 Manish Chablani Redmons 524 31 M 39 19-99 1:22:06.3 1:22:18.6 00:12.3 10:16
42 Petar Dimov Sammamish 497 34 M 40 19-99 1:26:58.7 1:27:15.3 00:16.6 10:52
43 Lawrence Wigley Minnetonka 593 51 M 41 19-99 1:29:21.8 1:30:04.3 00:42.5 11:10
44 Alvin Timm Seabeck 574 56 M 42 19-99 1:33:49.1 1:34:16.2 00:27.1 11:44
45 Richard Jones Everett 538 57 M 43 19-99 1:37:11.6 1:37:31.7 00:20.1 12:09
46 Udit Saxena redmond 523 35 M 44 19-99 1:37:34.2 1:37:46.8 00:12.6 12:12
47 Ernesto Aceves Kirkland 501 30 M 45 19-99 2:13:02.8 2:13:28.4 00:25.5 16:38
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